
JR. MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Jr. Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eduardo  Ochoa-
Ramirez

Bonner Springs High School 249.0 305.0

2 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 255.9 280.0

3 James Louis Pioneers 249.0 270.0

4 SAM BURGER Washburn Rural 230.0 250.0

5 Jacob Roberts Holden High School 294.0 250.0

6 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 235.0

7 Dom Matthews Staley High School 260.9 230.0

8 Caleb Leggett Shawnee Mission North High School 229.0 225.0

9 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

243.7 225.0

10 Drake Franke Liberty North Eagles 250.0 225.0

11 Oliver Nelson Pembroke Hill School 230.0 215.0

12 Bryan Sanchez Shawnee Mission North High School 261.0 215.0

13 Winston Smith Staley High School 297.0 215.0

14 Mason Masloski Piper High School 233.0 195.0

15 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 249.8 195.0

16 Brayden Seymour Tonganoxie 243.6 185.0

17 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 185.0

18 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 271.0 180.0

19 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 223.8 145.0

20 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 270.3 125.0

Jr. Men's HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 255.9 495.0

2 Jacob Roberts Holden High School 294.0 495.0

3 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 425.0

4 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

243.7 415.0

5 Eduardo  Ochoa-
Ramirez

Bonner Springs High School 249.0 390.0

6 Winston Smith Staley High School 297.0 360.0

7 Oliver Nelson Pembroke Hill School 230.0 350.0

8 James Louis Pioneers 249.0 350.0

9 Caleb Leggett Shawnee Mission North High School 229.0 335.0

10 SAM BURGER Washburn Rural 230.0 335.0

11 Drake Franke Liberty North Eagles 250.0 335.0

12 Dom Matthews Staley High School 260.9 335.0

13 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 271.0 325.0

14 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 249.8 320.0

15 Mason Masloski Piper High School 233.0 305.0

16 Bryan Sanchez Shawnee Mission North High School 261.0 300.0

17 Brayden Seymour Tonganoxie 243.6 235.0

18 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 223.8 220.0

19 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 270.3 185.0

20 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 175.0

Jr. Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Oliver Nelson Pembroke Hill School 230.0 240.0

2 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 235.0

3 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 255.9 235.0

4 Jacob Roberts Holden High School 294.0 225.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 SAM BURGER Washburn Rural 230.0 205.0

6 Eduardo  Ochoa-
Ramirez

Bonner Springs High School 249.0 205.0

7 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

243.7 200.0

8 James Louis Pioneers 249.0 200.0

9 Drake Franke Liberty North Eagles 250.0 195.0

10 Dom Matthews Staley High School 260.9 195.0

11 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 271.0 190.0

12 Caleb Leggett Shawnee Mission North High School 229.0 185.0

13 Bryan Sanchez Shawnee Mission North High School 261.0 185.0

14 Mason Masloski Piper High School 233.0 175.0

15 Brayden Seymour Tonganoxie 243.6 155.0

16 Winston Smith Staley High School 297.0 155.0

17 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 223.8 150.0

18 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 249.8 150.0

19 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 125.0

20 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 270.3 120.0

Jr. Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 255.9 1010.0 10

2 Jacob Roberts Holden High School 294.0 970.0 8

3 Eduardo  Ochoa-
Ramirez

Bonner Springs High School 249.0 900.0 6

4 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 845.0 4

5 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

243.7 840.0 2

6 James Louis Pioneers 249.0 820.0 1

7 Oliver Nelson Pembroke Hill School 230.0 805.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 SAM BURGER Washburn Rural 230.0 790.0 0

9 Dom Matthews Staley High School 260.9 760.0 0

10 Drake Franke Liberty North Eagles 250.0 755.0 0

11 Caleb Leggett Shawnee Mission North High School 229.0 745.0 0

12 Winston Smith Staley High School 297.0 730.0 0

13 Bryan Sanchez Shawnee Mission North High School 261.0 700.0 0

14 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 271.0 695.0 0

15 Mason Masloski Piper High School 233.0 675.0 0

16 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 249.8 665.0 0

17 Brayden Seymour Tonganoxie 243.6 575.0 0

18 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 535.0 0

19 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 223.8 515.0 0

20 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 270.3 430.0 0


